
Holtsville Ecology Site to Wildwood Park 
Buckley Road North of Woodside Ave (CR 99) 

Holtsville to Wildwood 55 Miler.doc  8/19/01 

 
 
TURN On At ≈≈mi For mi 

Exit park 0.00 0.12 
R Buckley Rd 0.12 0.21 
R Blue Point Rd. 0.33 2.23 
R Horseblock Rd 2.56 0.25 
L Granny Rd 2.81 4.17 
L W. Bartlett Rd 6.98 1.52 
R E. Bartlett Rd 8.50 1.58 
L CR-21 (Rocky Pt Rd) 10.08 0.19 
R Longwood Rd 10.27 1.43 
L Smith Rd 11.70 1.10 
R Medford Rd 12.80 1.14 
X Rt 25 13.94 0.00 
S Ridge Rd 13.94 1.32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TURN On At ≈≈mi For mi 

R Whiskey Rd 15.26 0.86 
L Randall Rd 16.12 2.43 
X Rt 25A 18.55 0.00 
S Randall Rd 18.55 0.13 
R North Country Rd 18.68 2.97 
L Sound Rd (at duck pond) 21.65 0.79 
R Northside 22.44 1.16 
L (1) No Wading River Rd 23.60 1.44 
BL At Hulse Landing into park 25.04 0.88 
S Exit park, bear left at fork 25.92 0.82 
L Hulse Landing 26.74 0.89 
L Sound Av 27.63 2.37 
R Edwards 30.00 3.75 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
TURN On At ≈≈mi For mi 

R Mill / North (Past canoe launch) 33.75 7.49 
R South 41.24 2.13 
R Moriches Middle Islnd 43.37 1.07 
X William Floyd 44.44 0.00 
S Moriches Middle Islnd / Main 44.44 2.78 
L At Lake (Coram Rd) 47.22 1.35 
L Bellport Av 48.57 1.32 
R Long Island Av 49.89 4.20 
L Blue Point Rd 54.09 1.06 
L Buckley Rd. 55.15 0.21 
L Into Park 55.36 0.12 

☺☺ End Of Ride ☺☺ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(1) Deli stop on No Wading River Rd prior to entering park. 

 
Legend 

R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork 
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Road 
J - Jog BL – Bear Left BR – Bear Right 
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